

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.Nos.21975 AND 21976 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	17.11.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Sri P. Sasidhar, learned counsel, submits that he is taking steps to file Vakalat on behalf of the petitioners and requests time. At his request, post the matter after ten (10) days. Since the learned Standing Counsel appearing for Union Bank of India expressed urgency, no further adjournments will be granted in the matter. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	